Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Gillespie Township Trustee

Candidate Name
Renee Katich (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)

Precinct: Gillespie 1
Candidate Name
Renee Katich (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)

Precinct: Gillespie 2
Candidate Name
Renee Katich (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)

Precinct: Gillespie 3
Candidate Name
Corrine Falke (DEM)
Renee Katich (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)

Precinct: Gillespie 4
Candidate Name
Larry Heyen (DEM)
Renee Katich (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)

Precinct: Gillespie 5
Candidate Name
Renee Katich (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)

Total Votes
743
685
678
673

Total Votes
173
158
158
155

Total Votes
124
113
112
110

Total Votes
104

95

89

84

Total Votes
32
31
26
24

Total Votes
172
157
154
152

Vote %
26.74
24.65
24.4
24.22

Vote %
26.86
24.53
24,53
24.07

Vote %
27.02
24.62
24.4
23.97

Vote %
27.96
25.54
23.92
22.58

Vote %
28.32
27.43
23.01
21.24

Vote %
27.09
24.72
24.25
23.94
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Precinct: Gillespie 6
Candidate Name
Renee Katich (DEM)
Billy C. Kelly (DEM)
Corrine Falke (DEM)
Larry Heyen (DEM)

Total Votes
148
137
136
135

Vote %
26.62
24.64
24.46
24.28
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